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Think ahead.

Tork Xpress Soft Multifold Hand Towel, 4 panel

Offering superior softness, this towel shows your customers what
luxury feels like. Tork Premium Extra Soft Xpress® 4-Panel Multifold
Hand Towels system creates ready-to-use towels with no towel "Fall
Out" and portion control to deliver one towel every time. Ideal for
medium traffic washrooms, fits small spaces and provides both comfort
and hygiene to your guests. Fast absorbency helps to control usage,
SO you save on reduced waste and maintenance time.
High-performance towels mean customers use less, resulting in
greater cost savings and reduced waste. Embossing enhances hand
feel and maximum absorbency. Towels are easy to refill, reducing
maintenance time and labor costs.

Article 101298

System ID H2 - Multifold to
wel system

Color White
Quality level Premium
Ply

Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Folded length

Folded width
Embossing

Print

Key benefits:
- A large, soft hand towel with a high quality
feel that leaves a lasting impression

- Extra soft: gentle on the hands with a high
quality feel

- With high-performance towels customers use
fewer, resulting in greater cost savings

- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make
a great impression



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286661630
94

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.1 13

0.61b

0.7 Ib

Sleeve

Transport unit
10073286661637
16

16

9.875in
13.5in
20.625in

1.6 ft3

10.21b

11510
Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541395449
105280

1120

98.75in

41.25in
47.625in
112.3ft3
717.31b

805 Ib

7

10

Choose a dispenser

B

552120

73TR

Alternate Products

1

101293 MB540A  MB579

Product certifications:

Contact
Customer service
PAPER ENTERPRISES
Business phone:
7184021200

Mobile phone:

Email:
Info@paperenterprises.com

www.torkusa.com




